Schiiler Duathlon 2022
Luisenschule

Ergebnisse Schiiler C weiblich

Vorname
Mathilda
Charlotte
Helena
Johanna
Sophia
Sophie
Emma
Edda
Nisa
Nele

Nachname
Verdirk
Schmidt

Smyk
Smyk
Geist
Wiederstein

Ernst
Kohler
Yazici
Blasch

Geschlecht Jahrgang AK
w 2013 Sch C
w 2013 Sch C
w 2013 Sch C
w 2014 Sch C
w 2014 Sch C
w 2014 Sch C
w 2014 Sch C
w 2013 Sch C
w 2014 Sch C
w 2013 Sch C

Startnummer
308
305
306
307
303
309
302
304
310
301

Zeit
0:04:00
0:04:10
0:04:11
0:04:12
0:04:26
0:04:26
0:04:29
0:04:38
0:04:47

DNS




